MCB (10kA)
M
C
B
/
M
C
C

Highly-evolved Miniature
Circuit Breaker.
• Item Codification
BBD
06:   6A
10: 10A
16: 16A
20: 20A
25: 25A
32: 32A
40: 40A
50: 50A
63: 63A
1: 1E
2: 2E
3: 3E
4: 4E
1: SP
2: SP+N / DP
3: TP
4: TP+N / FP
No. of Poles
1
Rated Current
06
No. of Elements
1
H: 10kA H: IndiaB: B Type
C:  C Type
D:  D Type
Instantaneous
Trippring